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Members of: Safari Club International & Professional Hunters Association of South Africa 

DONATION 2 - 2025
ZULULAND – SOUTH AFRICA 

An exclusive photo safari for two in South Africa awaits you at our Big Five endangered species 
reserve, with the added option of hunting at a substantially discounted daily rate. This offer is valid 
for two years from the date of purchase. 

LOCATION:  Big Five Private Game Reserve & Concessions in KwaZulu-Natal, South-Africa 

Auction value 
USD 6,900 (Cost to chapter $2700) 

Offer includes 
1. Six (6) night and seven (7) days accommodation for 2 people; 
2. All meals; and 
3. Six (6) open vehicle game drives on our Big Five Game Reserve. 

Offer excludes these additional guided excursions, available as an optional extra 
Activities such as elephant interactions, guided walks, hiking trails, day trips to Hluhluwe Umfolozi 
Game Reserve, Tembe Elephant Park, Isimangaliso Park, Mkuze Game Reserve, tiger fishing, big game 
fishing, boat trips on Lake St Lucia, river cruises, cultural village visits, horse riding, visits to a cheetah 
rehabilitation center, whale watching, scuba diving, snorkeling, turtle tours, curio shopping, and trips to 
the crocodile center, as well as night drives and a health spa, are available at an additional cost. This 
also includes all transfers, airfares, laundry, beverages, telephone, and internet services. Please note 
there is a USD 14 Conservation Levy per person per day. Optional hunting is also available at a 
discounted daily rate. 

During the photo safari: 
$295 - 1 x 1, $230 – 2 x 1 & observer $130 
(Regular rate:  $595 - 1 x 1, $480 - 2 x 1 & observer $295) 

Extra days prior or after the safari: 
$395 – 1 x 1, $295 – 2 x 1 & observer $200 
(Regular rate:  $595 – 1 x 1, $480 - 2 x 1 & observer $295) 

Daily rate for hunting: 
Includes: Accommodation, meals, Professional Hunter, vehicle, tracker, skinning and field prep of 
trophies. 

Excludes: Trophy fees as on the attached price list.   

Upgrade 
The safari can be upgraded at a discounted rate to accommodate additional guests, priced at 
USD 3,800 per couple for the same period and USD 2,500 per single adult, with a rate of USD 1,150 for 
children under twelve. You also have the option to extend your stay at a discounted rate. If you need 
more information or would like to explore alternative dates for the safari, please don’t hesitate to reach 
out to us. 
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Members of: Safari Club International & Professional Hunters Association of South Africa 

 
Travel 
There are daily direct flights to Johannesburg (O.R. Tambo International Airport) with convenient 
connections to Richards Bay or Durban. We'll be there to greet you upon your arrival. 
 
Transfer rates & Conditions 
The transfer cost from Richards Bay Airport to our lodge and back is $400 per vehicle, and for a round 
trip from Durban, it is $800 per vehicle, with a maximum of 8 passengers per vehicle. Please note that 
this is not a self-drive safari. 
 
General information 
Our safari lodge is located within a Big Five endangered species reserve, internationally recognized for 
introducing 28 black rhinos in 2005 as part of conservation efforts for this highly endangered species. 
Covering approximately 60,000 acres, the reserve is home to a variety of wildlife, including elephants, 
rhinos, leopards, lions, buffalos, wild dogs, cheetahs, hyenas, and other plains game animals native to 
the area. Our strategic location allows us to offer additional activities listed as day trips from our lodge. 
 
The safari experience is fully guided, allowing you to choose the activities you'd like to participate in 
and the preferred times for your game drives. Our facilities feature private en-suite chalets with a 
swimming pool, dining room, lounge, bar, and an outdoor fireplace for your evening enjoyment. 
 
References for hunting & photo safaris are below: 
 
Hunting:  
Amy Ford amy@fordgroup5.com 
Brian Lawson blawson@sasktel.net 
Dick Cozine dick.corzine@gmail.com 
Gary Christensen Gary.Christensen@christensenusa.com 
Greg Ford greg@fordgroup5.com 
Heidi Mensinger heidimensinger@yahoo.com 
Joe Smith joesmith@btequip.com 
John Reisenauer john_f_reisenauer@rl.gov 
Ron Phillips ronphillips52@msn.com 
Scott Crawford crawscott@gmail.com 
Scott Lysenko scottlysenko@gmail.com 
Steven Dultz sdultz@aol.com 
Steven Lysenko sllysenko@msn.com 
Triston Kinnison tkinnison@jtcinet.com 
  

 
 

Photo Safaris:    
Bo & Jennifer Stout bstout1972@live.com Jasen & Jennifer 

Banta 
jbanta51099@msn.com  

Brandy Dufour brandydu4@gmail.com  Kenda Gadish kendagadish@gmail.com  
Brenda Weide brendaweid@aol.com  Kristen Ridgeway / 

Lisa Rivera 
kbridgeway@msn.com / 
lrivera3@centurylink.net  

Brian & Kari Bliesner bkbliesner@gmail.com / 
kari_bliesner@hotmail.com  

LenDa Rosmaryn lrosmaryns@gmail.com  

Bruce & Sonja 
Drinkwalter 

bsdrinky@gmail.com  LenDa Rosmaryn lrosmaryns@gmail.com  

Bruce & Sonja 
Drinkwalter 

bsdrinky@gmail.com Mark & Fransisca 
van der Meulen 

mfvandermeulen@gmail.com  

Caitlin & Colten 
Wesen 

netloc23@gmail.com  Michael Crabtree mcrab764@gmail.com  

Carla David crdavid19@gmail.com  Nate & Monique 
Keck 

natekeck87@hotmail.com  

Dan & Barb Szekely dszekely@yahoo.com/ 
bszeke@gmail.com 

Nick Hamill / Lisa 
Hamill 

njh1201@gmail.com / njhlvh@alo.com  
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Photo Safaris:    
Dan & Leslie 
White 

the5whites@live.com Pam McWhorter p.mmcwhorter@gmail.com  

David & Jean 
Troutt 

d.troutt@comcast.net / 
jeanc@scjalliance.com  

Robert Doty bobdoty97@yahoo.com  

Fransisca v d 
Meulen 

mfvandermeulen@gmail.
com  

Sissie Barker 
Pittullo 

alohaliving@outlook.com 

Gary & Annette 
Christensen 

Gary.Christensen@christensenusa
.com  

Steve & Cindy 
Hermiller 

chermiller@gmail.com  

Gary & Debbie 
Heslop 

cpagary62@icloud.com Tony & Amy 
Christensen 

tony.christensen@christensen
usa.com 

Jacob & 
Gretchen Taylor 

jacobreevestaylor@gmail.com   

 
 

For more details, promotional materials, and information on booking dates, please don't hesitate to 
get in touch with us. 
 
 
Henk & Liezle Brink 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Please be aware that rates are subject to change without prior notice, depending on exchange rate 
fluctuations. 
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